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PORTFOLIO SUBMISSION FORM 

Personal Information

Name: 


______________________________ 
Address: 

______________________________ 
City, State, Zip: 
______________________________ 
Country: 

______________________________ 

Email: 


______________________________
Telephone: 

________________ 
Fax: 


________________ 
Website: 

______________________________ 

Please, submit the following:

· CV/Biography, including details about education and previous exhibitions. Include as a separate file.


· Artist statement describing your artistic process and what drives you. See other artist statements on our website to get a better idea. Include as a separate file.


· Installation statement (optional), if you have any specific requirements about how your art should be set up and displayed. Include as a separate file.


· High-resolution photographs (at least 1000x1000 pixels) of the artworks you would like to exhibit (5-10). If your work is accepted these will be used to prepare electronic and printed promotional materials, so it is essential you provide high quality photos. 

Please provide details about the artworks you would like to exhibit. Make sure the photo file names correspond to the list you provide (see artworks list on the next page).

Feel free to send us photos of additional artworks, which may help us form an opinion.




Artworks List

	Title
	Medium
	Size (H x W x D) 
	Retail Price: 

	1.
	 
	 
	 

	2. 
	 
	 
	 

	3. 
	 
	 
	 

	4. 
	 
	 
	 

	5.
	 
	 
	 

	6.
	 
	 
	 

	7.
	 
	 
	 

	8.
	 
	 
	 

	9.
	 
	 
	 

	10.
	 
	 
	 


Notes:

Portfolios are usually reviewed within 5 business days.
The retail price indicates the amount for which the artwork will be sold. 

Please submit this form, your CV, artist statement and photos of your work to:

submissions@AlfaArt.org (do not send them to info@AlfaArt.org)

